¢* L EUROPE BAR AND RESTAURANT

Hungarian Kitchen

Take Out Menu

Soup of the Day (As the Server:

BALADS
Comsa: Sslad
ucker Caesar
Greek Saiac
House Salad
Juher: Setad

=mal
$5.00
$7 00
$6 .45
$5.00

raunw? Jegoiables w Mesl Bals

Catbege Rols

Bou! Slow

Pk Sheew

Jeul Paprirash
Crucker: Paprissh
Srealy Gosssh
ChwOhen (o Vaal Ra000
M fed Hepper

LG » Seusege

{eaa
$6.00
$6 45
$8.00
$6.00

$5.75
$8.00
$5.75
$5.45
$7.45

$7.00
$8.00
$8.80
$7.00
$4.00
$8 .00
$8.00

$775
$775
$7.75
$7 75

$14 45
$14 45
$14 45
§14 45
$1545
$14 45
$14 45
$14 45
$14 45
$14 45

$15 45
$16 45
$15 45
$16 45
$16 45

$16.45

Chicken House Schnitzel
(With Cheese add $1.00)
Breaded Fned Pork Chops
Natural Schnitzel
(With Mushrooms add $1.00)
Chicken Natural Schnitzel
(With Mushrooms add $1.00)
Breaded Fish
Cordon Bleu
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Veal Parmesan
Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Liver Sauteed or Breaded

Wooden Plate for Two
Wooden Plate for Four

Huzr By
Polalo
Raxce

Appie F ritler

{Appie of Charry;

$16.45
$16.45

$16.45

$16.45
$15.45
$16.45
$16.45
$16.45
$16.45
$15.45
$35.45
$56.45

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.45
$13.45
$13.00

$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$14 00

$8 00

$1300

$4 00
$4 00
$4 00
$4 00
$4 00
$300

$525

$3.2%

Crepes
(Walnut. Poppy Seed, Cheese,

Jam, Chocolate, Cacao) $325
Somioi Galushka

(Dumpiing) $5.25
Gundel Crepe $4 .25
Dobos Tort $3.75
ice Cream

(Vaniia or Chocolate) $3.75
Chestnut Pure $6.95
Custard $3.25
BEVERAGES
Coffee or Tea $1.75
Espresso $2.50
Cappuccino or Cafe Late $2.95
Soft Dnnk $135
Juice $2.95
Milk $2.95
Raspberry Soda $2 50
Lemonade 2375
Milk Shake $3.7%

SOUTH WEST CORNER OF
BATHURST ST.

& LAWRENCE AVE., W.

—— . —— ﬁ-‘-m*’

, OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

ﬂAMTO 11 PM

L

Tel: 647.436.9739

Vs ts 65 People

3030 Bathurst Street,
North York, Toronto ON,



