EUROPE BAR AND RESTAURANT

Hungarian Kitchen

Take Out Menu

And Principles in the control of the			
SOUPS	Smell Large	Chicken House Schnitzel	
Chicken Noodle	5.00 \$6.00	(With Cheese add \$1.00)	\$16.45
Goulash Soup	7.00 \$9.45	Breaded Fried Pork Chops	\$16.45
Bean Soup	6.45 \$8.00	Natural Schnitzel	
Soup of the Day (Asi the Server)	\$5.00 \$6.00	(With Mushrooms add \$1.00)	\$16.45
		Chicken Natural Schnitzel	
BALADS		(With Mushrooms add \$1.00)	\$16.45
Ceesar Salad	\$5.75	Breaded Fish	\$15.45
Chicken Caesar	\$8.00	Cordon Bleu	\$16.45
Greek Salad	\$5.75	Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$16.45
House Salad	\$5.45	Veal Parmesan	\$16.45
Julier: Selad	\$7.45	Chicken Parmesan	\$16.45
		Chicken Liver Sauteed or Breaded	\$15.45
APPETIZERS	67.00	Wooden Plate for Two	\$35.45
Onion Rings	\$7.00	Wooden Plate for Four	\$56.45
Breaded Cheese	\$8.00		
Breaded Mushrooms	\$8.80	PASTAS	
Cabbage Rolls	\$7.00	Cheese Noodles	\$13.00
Langos	\$4.00	Poppy Seed Noodles	\$13.00
Debreczeni	\$8.00	Walnut Noodles	\$13.00
Hortobagyi Crepe	\$8.00	Cabbage Noodles	\$13.00
CANDWOCHER		Perogies w Sausages or Bacon	\$13.45
SANDWICHES Schridzei on a Kaiser	\$7.75	Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	\$13.45
Pansian Schnitzel on a Kaiser	\$7.75	Dumplings w. Eggs	\$13.00
Chicken Schnitzel on a Kaiser	\$7.75		
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$7.75	VEGETARIAN	
		Breaded Mushroom	\$14.00
MAIN COURSE		Breaded Cheese	\$14.00
Creaming Vegetables w. Meat B	lalls \$14.45	Perogies	\$12.00
Cabbage Rolls	\$14.45	Breaded Cauliflower	\$14.00
Beef Stew	\$14.45	Creamed Vegetables	\$8.00
Prink Staw	\$14.45	Spaghetti with Vegetables and	
Vest Paprikash	\$15.45	Tornato Sauce	\$13.00
Chicken Paprikash	\$14.45		
Szekely Goulash	\$14.45	SIDE ORDERS	
Chicken or Veal Risotto	\$14.45	Rizzi Bizi	\$4 00
Stuffed Pepper	\$14.45	Potato	\$4 00
Lecaro w Sausage	\$14.45	Rice	\$4 00
The same of the sa		Dumplings	\$4.00
FRESH FROM THE GRILL		Vegetables	\$4 00
Wiener Schnitzel	\$15.45	Salads	\$3.00
Chicken Wiener Schnitzel	\$16.45		
Pansier Schnitzel	\$15.45	DESSERTS	
Chicken Pansian Schnitzel	\$16.45	Apple Fritter	\$5.25
Gypsy Steak	\$16.45	Strudle	** **
House Schnitzel		(Apple or Cherry)	\$3.25
		1	

\$16.45

(With Cheese add \$1 00)

-	Crepes (Walnut, Poppy Seed, Cheese,	
-	Jam, Chocolate, Cacao)	\$3.25
	Somloi Galushka (Dumpling)	\$5.25
	Gundel Crepe	\$4.25
	Dobos Tort	\$3.75
-	(Vanilla or Chocolate)	\$3.75
	Chestnut Pure	\$6.95
	Custard	\$3.25
1		
1		
-	BEVERAGES	
-	BEVERAGES Coffee or Tea	\$1.75
-		\$1.75 \$2.50
The second secon	Coffee or Tea	
A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAMED IN	Coffee or Tea Espresso	\$2.50
The second secon	Coffee or Tea Espresso Cappuccino or Cafe Late	\$2.50 \$2.95
The state of the s	Coffee or Tea Espresso Cappuccino or Cafe Late Soft Drink	\$2.50 \$2.95 \$1.95
The second secon	Coffee or Tea Espresso Cappuccino or Cafe Late Soft Drink Juice	\$2.50 \$2.95 \$1.95 \$2.95
	Coffee or Tea Espresso Cappuccino or Cafe Late Soft Drink Juice Milk	\$2.50 \$2.95 \$1.95 \$2.95 \$2.95
	Coffee or Tea Espresso Cappuccino or Cafe Late Soft Drink Juice Milk Raspberry Soda	\$2.50 \$2.95 \$1.95 \$2.95 \$2.95 \$2.50
	Coffee or Tea Espresso Cappuccino or Cafe Late Soft Drink Juice Milk Raspberry Soda Lemonade	\$2.50 \$2.95 \$1.95 \$2.95 \$2.95 \$2.50 \$1.75

SOUTH WEST CORNER OF BATHURST ST. & LAWRENCE AVE., W.

> OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 11 AM TO 11 PM

Private Parties Up to 65 People

Daily Specials Available!

Tel: 647.436.9739 3030 Bathurst Street, North York, Toronto ON, M6B 3B6